Division 2

Name

Turner, Simon
Kocan, Barry
Trewhela, Paul
Webb, Rod
Myring, Harry

Christie, Gordon SG

Brodie, Iain
Evans, Chris John
Reid, Patrick D
Wilson, Martin A

Purcell, Robert ]

Goodwin, Ed H
Fellowes, Billy
Rogers, Bernard A
Joian, Danut

Ingram, Keith R
Colburn, Paul J

Russell, Scott

Peace, Arnold

Summerfield, Julian
H

Liszewski, Richard

Rowan, Paul
Dale, Jonathan

Ward, Andy
Reynolds, Richard C
Staples, Neil
Martin, Nick ]
Evans, Richard

Foster, Nigel

Reeves, David
Warden, Mike
Gillespie, Jim A
Eve, John
Cottom, Andrew

Team

Rugby A
Banbury B
Banbury B
Kenilworth C
Kenilworth C

Shirley &
Wythall B

Solihull B
Banbury B
Rugby A
Rugby A

Shirley &
Wythall B

Kenilworth C
Kenilworth C
Kenilworth C
Banbury B

Shirley &
Wythall B

Rugby A

Shirley &
Wythall B

Shirley &
Wythall B

Solihull B

Olton B
Banbury B

Shirley &
Wythall B

Kenilworth C
Olton B
Banbury C
Banbury B
Olton B

Shirley &
Wythall B

Olton B
Solihull B
Olton B
Banbury C
Olton B

Performance Score Games

2174
1985
2016
2174
2044

1988

1976
1982
2022
1709

1770

1926
1897
1742
1987

1900
1941
1845

1577

1797

1830
1851

1901

1887
1883
1787
1296
1615

1442

1491
1507
1558
1288
1697

N~ = DN

5%
45
4,
1%
3%
5%

6%
7%

1%

5%

6%

%
%
)

)

Yo
Yo
Yo

SN O© U1 DN OOy N, DN O

_ =
S N O

10
11

12

10

N N — = =

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

91.67%

90%
85.71%
75%
75%

70%

68.18%
66.67%
66.67%
65%

62.5%
60%
60%

58.33%

55.56%

55%
54.55%

54.17%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

91.67%

90%
85.71%
75%
75%

70%

61.11%
50%
66.67%
65%

62.5%
60%
60%

37.5%

55.56%

55%
54.55%

54.17%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%



Name

Smith, Paul J
Sadler, Anthony
Reynolds, Robert
Riley, David

Wood, Philip RC
Roper, Paul

Holt, Trevor ]
Rumsby, Stephen
Silverman, Paul
Harding, Malcolm S
Wood, Penny A
Archibald, Warren
Graff, Ben

Hall, John B
Hardstaff, Paul L
Badley, Christopher
Waddell, Mal
Hibbitt, Arthur

Pitt, Chris W

Drukarczyk, Kacper
Poderico, Francesco
Robson, Roland
Powell, Andrew
Smith, Hector
Colburn, Phoenix
Evans, Garry
Watson, Roy G

Team

Solihull B
Solihull B
Olton B
Rugby A
Kenilworth C
Solihull B
Olton B
Banbury C
Solihull B
Rugby A
Solihull B
Olton B
Kenilworth C
Rugby A
Rugby A
Rugby A
Banbury B
Banbury C

Shirley &
Wythall B

Olton B
Banbury C
Solihull B
Solihull B
Kenilworth C
Rugby A
Olton B
Kenilworth C

Performance Score Games

1764
1826
1814
1719
1726
1725
1584
1617
1563
1562
1447
1566
1551
1492
1453
1582
1352
1414

1408

1247
933

1230
1363
1305
1282
1391
1200
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Including
Defaults

50%
45.45%
45.45%
45.45%
40%
36.36%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
25%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

50%
45.45%
45.45%
45.45%
33.33%
36.36%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
25%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



